
प्लाज़्माभौतिकीकें द्र–प्लाज़्माअनुसंधानसंस्थान 

CENTRE OF PLASMA PHYSICS-INSTITUTE FOR PLASMA RESEARCH 
नाजीराख़त,सोनापुर; -782 402, कामरूप(M), असम 

NAZIRAKHAT, SONAPUR-782 402, KAMRUP (M), ASSAM 

फोन Phone: 0361 2220010, 2313116, फैक् स Fax: 0361 2313110 

दिनाांक 13th June, 2022 को समाचार पत्र में प्रकादित दिज्ञापन सांख्या 07/2022 के दिए िुद्धिपत्र । 

Corrigendum to Advt. No. 07/2022 published in newspaper on 13th June, 2022 

This has reference to the advertisement no. 07/2022 for the recruitment of Junior 
Research Fellowships at CPP-IPR (Post Code-CPP-IPR/JRF/2022) 
Extension for date of Submission of Application forms: The last date for 
submission of application forms for the recruitment of temporary post of Junior 
Research Fellow (JRF) at CPP-IPR is hereby extended to 25.07.2022 from 
13.07.2022. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                            कार्यकारी  केन्द्र तनदेशक  
        Sd/- Acting Centre Director 
 


